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1.333

1.253

1.068

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

ESV Afling II - Autojumper

15

ESV Union Edelschrott I

ESV Köflach Stadt

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Gößnitz I

23

23

15

14

13

10

10

ESV Kainach

ESV Rosental

ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Kainach

ESV Rosental

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

ESV Meran Lankowitz

0

9

0

10

9

2

3

3

ESV Afling II - Autojumper

ESV Gößnitz I

ESV Köflach Stadt

6

ESV Union Hirschegg II ESV Piberegg 10 2

ESV Union Edelschrott II ESV Salla 6

ESV Piberstein ESV Union Hirschegg I 12 0

AESV Unterpichling 10 2

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gradenberg 22 1.464

ESV Bärnbach 20 2.205

ESV Piberegg 2 270

ESV Union Hirschegg I 15 941

AESV Unterpichling 767

erstellt von wakoe

12

25.09.2023

1.179

541

Pause - Edelschrott 1

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2023/2024                                                              
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 3

562

ESV Meran Lankowitz

922

1.867

1.091

970

Pause - ESV Bärnbach

6

ESV Union Edelschrott II

14

ESV Union Hirschegg II 20 1.348

ESV Piberstein 20 1.079

ESV Salla 19 872

ESV Gradenberg




